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Arrowhead Mount Cable Ties

Push Mount Ties with Seal for Oval Holes provide a one-piece bundling 
and mounting solution. The oval arrowhead fastener won’t rotate once 
inserted into a panel hole, ensuring proper routing of wires and hoses. 
The welded rubber seal protects against the ingress of water and debris.

Features and Benefits
• Design helps silence and stabilize the tie in high-vibration 

applications.
• Arrowhead-style mount provides low insertion and high extraction 

force.
• Anti-rotational oval fastener forces bundle to travel in intended 

direction.
• Rubber seal restricts water and debris from passing through mounting 

hole.

Bundling and Securing
Self-Affixing Cable Ties

PART
NO. TYPE

Min. 
Tensile

Strength
lbs. (N)

Mounting 
Hole Dia.
in. (mm)

Panel 
Thickness
in. (mm)

Length
(L)

in. (mm)

Max. 
Bundle 

Diameter
in. (mm)

Width
in. (mm) Material Color

Pkg. 
Qty.

126-00080 T60SOSSFT62x122-E-MD
67.0 

(300.0)
0.24 - 0.48 
(6.2 x 12.2)

0.02 – 0.08 
(0.6 – 2.0)

6.2 
(157.5)

1.2 
(30.0)

0.2 
(5.5)

PA66HS Black 500

126-00076 T60SOSSFT65x130-E-MD
67.0 

(300.0)
0.25 - 0.51 
(6.5 x 13.0)

0.02 – 0.08 
(0.6 – 2.0)

6.0 
(157.6)

1.2 
(30.0)

0.2 
(5.5)

PA66HS Natural 500

126-00186
T60SOSSFT65x130-E-MS-
MD

67.0 
(300.0)

0.26 - 0.51 
(6.5 x 13.0)

0.02 – 0.08 
(0.6 – 2.0)

6.2 
(158.0)

1.2 
(30.0)

0.2 
(5.5)

PA66HS Black 500

126-00079 T60SOSSFT70x120-E-MD
67.0 

(300.0)
0.28 - 0.47 
(7.0 x 12.0)

0.03 – 0.08 
(0.6 – 2.0)

6.2 
(157.7)

1.2 
(30.0)

0.2 
(5.5)

PA66HS Black 500

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes. 
Installation tools: EVO7, EVO7SP, EVO9, EVO9HT, MK7P, MK7HT, MK9P.
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Push Mount Ties with Seal for Oval Holes




