Arrowhead Mount Cable Ties

Push Mount Ties with Seal for Oval Holes

Push Mount Ties with Seal for Oval Holes provide a one-piece bundling and mounting solution. The oval arrowhead fastener won't rotate once inserted into a panel hole, ensuring proper routing of wires and hoses. The welded rubber seal protects against the ingress of water and debris.

Features and Benefits

- Design helps silence and stabilize the tie in high-vibration applications.
- Arrowhead-style mount provides low insertion and high extraction force
- Anti-rotational oval fastener forces bundle to travel in intended direction.
- Rubber seal restricts water and debris from passing through mounting hole.







PART NO.	ТҮРЕ	Min. Tensile Strength Ibs. (N)	Mounting Hole Dia. in. (mm)	Panel Thickness in. (mm)	Length (L) in. (mm)	Max. Bundle Diameter in. (mm)	Width in. (mm)	Material	Color	Pkg. Qty.
126-00080	T60SOSSFT62x122-E-MD	67.0 (300.0)	0.24 - 0.48 (6.2 x 12.2)	0.02 - 0.08 (0.6 - 2.0)	6.2 (157.5)	1.2 (30.0)	0.2 (5.5)	PA66HS	Black	500
126-00076	T60SOSSFT65x130-E-MD	67.0 (300.0)	0.25 - 0.51 (6.5 x 13.0)	0.02 - 0.08 (0.6 - 2.0)	6.0 (157.6)	1.2 (30.0)	0.2 (5.5)	PA66HS	Natural	500
126-00186	T60SOSSFT65x130-E-MS- MD	67.0 (300.0)	0.26 - 0.51 (6.5 x 13.0)	0.02 - 0.08 (0.6 - 2.0)	6.2 (158.0)	1.2 (30.0)	0.2 (5.5)	PA66HS	Black	500
126-00079	T60SOSSFT70x120-E-MD	67.0 (300.0)	0.28 - 0.47 (7.0 x 12.0)	0.03 - 0.08 (0.6 - 2.0)	6.2 (157.7)	1.2 (30.0)	0.2 (5.5)	PA66HS	Black	500

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes. Installation tools: EVO7, EVO7SP, EVO9HT, MK7P, MK7HT, MK9P.